Dziat/Nazwisko i Imie

Dyrekcja:

Stawinski Krzysztof
Matwijcio Marzena
Zdunek Barbara

Dziat Spraw Lokalowych

Marcinkowska Agnieszka
Ktos Jarostaw

Chwieduk Marta
Rogowska Ewa

Wrdébel Monika
Panasiuk Natalia

Dziat Techniczny

Maciaszek Wiestawa
Grancaris Andrzej
Zakoscielny Pawet
Madalinski Damian
Rokowska Mariola
Rybak Anna

Rapta Barbara
Cwian Radostaw
Mendygrat Natalia

Dziat Organizacyjno-Administracyjny

Rybakowicz Anna
Pietrasinska Grazyna
Patraj Barbara
Gtowacka Anna
Wrdéblewski Sebastian
Sobczuk Grazyna

Biuro Zamowien Publicznych

Adamczyk Anna
Cal Andrzej

Nr pokoju

Dyrektor
Z-ca Dyrektora
Gtéwna Ksiegowa

w w s bowu

103
106
106
104
107
107

104

302
Sekretariat
308

308

210
Kancelaria

105
105

Telefon

94 3409 100
94 34 09 100
94 3409 100

94 3409 110
94 3409 114
94 3409 112
94 3409 166
94 3409 115
94 3409 111

94 34 09 120
94 3409 121
94 34 09 127
94 34 09 128
94 34 09 122
94 34 09 126
94 3409 124
94 34 09 156
94 34 09 146

94 34 09 150
94 34 09 100
94 34 09 152
94 3409 151
94 34 09 157
94 34 09 116

94 34 09 145
94 3409 129



Dziat/Imie i Nazwisko

Dziat Windykacyjno-Prawny

Bielecka Anna

Dudoj¢ Anna

Baran Kornela
Protosiewicz Monika
Adamczyk Matgorzata
Szulc Barbara
Gonciarek Kamila

Zak Marcin

Tracz Magdalena
Rusiniak Karolina

Dziat Finansowo-Ksiegowy

Jarkiewicz Grazyna
Bluma-Palonek Weronika
Karczewska Helena
Rutkowska Anna
Mendygrat Halina
Mazanik Krystyna
Sobczak Joanna

Dziat WspéInot Mieszkaniowych

Sygnowska Krystyna
Skrypin Justyna

Zbojna Marta
Motyl-Tucka Magdalena
Leszczyniska Kamilla
Sniezko-Kurlanda Kamila
Czesnowska Anna
Bendasiuk Piotr
Chmielewska Matgorzata

Dziat Czynszéw i Rozliczen

Kiedrowicz Monika
Durda Ewa

Bielecka Nikola
Botkiewicz Anetta
Prokofiew Danuta
Grot-Kilar Iwona
Mtynarczyk Magdalena
Wisniewska Beata
Sniezko Mariola

Nr pokoju

102
202
202
201
201
101
Parter
101
101
201

203
208
206
206
205
205
204

223
221
214
216
216
219
219
220
215

212
211
211
213
224
224
222
207
207

Telefon

94 34 09 190
94 34 09 169
94 34 09 169
94 34 09 168
94 34 09 165
94 34 09 167
94 3409 195
94 34 09 194
94 34 09 194
94 34 09 163

94 3409170
94 3409 155
94 3409171
94 3409 172
94 3409 173
94 3409 174
94 3409176

94 34 09 138
94 34 09 188
94 34 09 182
94 34 09 185
94 34 09 189
94 34 09 186
94 34 09 186
94 34 09 187
94 3409 180

94 34 09 159
94 34 09 184
94 3409 183
94 3409178
94 3409 164
94 3409 162
94 3409 181
94 3409 158
94 3409 154



Dziat/Imie i Nazwisko

Radcy Prawni

Macioszek Dorota
Kondratowicz Kamilla
Ostaszewski Adam

Dziat Eksploatacyjno-Administracyjny

Jagielska Sylwia
Lubera Agnieszka
Trzcinski Maciej
Stobiecka Justyna
Puzio Justyna
Dygon Natalia
Hotdas Violetta
Ostrowska Nadia
Szulc Ewa

Dziuba Edyta
Wrzecionowska Barbara

Dziat Eksploatacyjno-Techniczny

Fusiek Katarzyna
Kowalewski Mariusz
Wodjcik Grzegorz
Strach Andrzej
Fibingier Karolina
Kwitowska Milena

Baran Eliza

Dudzic Grzegorz

Bibik Grzegorz
Lewandowska Aneta
Szewczykowski Tomasz

Koszalin, dnia 06.03.2025 r.

Nr pokoju

110
110
108

EEA
EEA
EEA

BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK

EET
EET
EET
EET
EET
EET

EET
EET
EET
EET
EET

Telefon

94 3409 192
94 3409 191
94 3409 117

94 34 09 130
94 34 09 125
94 34 09 105

94 3409 132
94 3409 101
94 34 09 104
94 34 09 102
94 34 09 147
94 34 09 103
94 3409 131
94 34 09 148

94 3409 140
94 3409 136
94 34 09 142
94 34 09 137
94 3409 134
94 3409 133

94 34 09 141
94 34 09 139
94 34 09 144
94 3409 118
94 3409 143



